
Product Information

Applicable product:
Kathryn

®
console tabletop K-3029

Product is ADA compliant.

Required accessories:
Kathryn

®
undercounter lavatory with glazed

underside
K-2297-G

Kathryn
®

octagonal brass legs OR K-6839
Kathryn

®
square brass legs OR K-6861

Kathryn
®

square legs with leather OR K-6899
Kathryn

®
octagonal fireclay legs OR K-2317

Kathryn
®

square fireclay legs K-2318

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

Product is installed with 1/2″ (1.3 cm) gap between wall and
console table.

Frame is included with K-3029.

CBA

C

BA

K-6899
K-6861
K-6839
K-2318

Leg Style
K-2317 35-3/8" (89.9 cm)

35-3/8" (89.9 cm)
36" (91.4 cm)
38-1/4" (97.2 cm)
38-1/4" (97.2 cm) 20-11/16" (52.5 cm)

20-11/16" (52.5 cm)
19-1/2" (49.5 cm)
19-3/16" (49.8  cm)
19-3/16" (49.8 cm)

NA
NA
NA

Finished Wall

22-1/2" (57.2 cm)
1/2" (1.3 cm)

Wall Clip

22"
(55.9 cm)

34"
(86.4 cm)

42" (106.7 cm)

Wall
Clip

4" (10.2 cm) 34" (86.4 cm)

5" (12.7 cm)

3-5/16"
(8.4 cm)

27-3/16"
(69.1 cm)

Roughing-In

K-3029
KATHRYN®

FIRECLAY CONSOLE TABLETOP

KATHRYN® FIRECLAY CONSOLE TABLETOP
1008780-1-C


