KOHLER® **Roughing-In**

K-3029 **KATHRYN**_® FIRECLAY CONSOLE TABLETOP

В

С

Product Information

Installation Notes

Install this product according to the installation guide. Product is installed with 1/2" (1.3 cm) gap between wall and console table.

Frame is included with K-3029.

Applicable product:	
Kathryn console tabletop	K-3029
Product is ADA compliant.	ADA
Required accessories:	
Kathryn undercounter lavatory with glazed underside	K-2297-G
Kathryn octagonal brass legs OR	K-6839
Kathryn square brass legs OR	K-6861
Kathryn square legs with leather OR	K-6899
Kathryn octagonal fireclay legs OR	K-2317
Kathryn square fireclay legs	K-2318

						•
5" (12.7 cm)		K-2317	35-3/8" (89.9 c			NA
		K-2318	35-3/8" (89.9 c	m) <u>19-3/16" (</u>	49.8 cm)	NA
		K-6839	36" (91.4 cm)	19-1/2" (4		NA
4" (10.2 cm) 34" (86.4 cm)	3-5/16"	K-6861	38-1/4" (97.2 c	m) 20-11/16"	(52.5 cm)	27-3/16"
	(8.4 cm)	K-6899	38-1/4" (97.2 c	m) 20-11/16"	(52.5 cm)	(69.1 cm)
Wall						
Clip	22"					
	(55.9 cm)					
			l	Finished V	Vall	
		22-	1/2" (57.2 cm)			
42" (106.7 cm)				1/2" (1.3 cm)		
	│ ┐ ──╄					
	Ţ			- Wall Clip		
	34"					
	(86.4 cm)	с				
			Π			
++			+ +			
A			В			

Leg Style

Α

